" PLAYERS’
AGENT

Petr Trapp - Central defensive midfielder

Date of birth: 06 Dec 1985/ 40 years old
Nationality: Czech Republic
Represented by:

AGENT DETAILS

"' PLAYER DETAILS

Languages:

Last contract:

Czech, English

No data available

Height / Weight: 185 cm. / 80 kg.

Position:

Foots:

Player profile:

o Central defensive midfielder (preferred)
e Right centerback
e Box2Box midfielder

Both_right

I am a combative midfielder usually playing in the defensive midfield position. | am also
adept at playing in the central midfield and centre back position. | am a complete team
player and a consummate professional. Phone number: +420777184451 (whatssap,

viber). Email: trapino@seznam.cz

Achievements: Represented the Czech National Team. Won the First Division Title with SK Slavia Praha.

Won the First Division Title with FC Viktoria Plzen. Played for: 1. Salam Zgharta Club; 2. FC
Veria; 3. 1.FK Pribram; 4. FC Viktoria Plzen (2 tenures); 5. SK Slavia Praha.

Other information: Very adaptable proffesional personality.

Q CAREER

Since

Aug 2015
Sep 2014
Aug 2013
Jul 2012

Jul 2016

Feb 2011
Feb 2009
Aug 2008
Aug 2016

Club Contracts

Flamurtari Vloré ( Albania ) No professional contracts found for this club
Salam Zgharta ( Lebanon) No professional contracts found for this club
Veria ( Greece) No professional contracts found for this club
1.FK Pfibram ( Czech Republic ) No professional contracts found for this club
Viktoria Plzen FC ( Czech Republic) No professional contracts found for this club
Slavia Praha ( Czech Republic) No professional contracts found for this club
Viktoria Plzen FC ( Czech Republic) No professional contracts found for this club
1.FK Pfibram ( Czech Republic ) No professional contracts found for this club


/profile/7544/petr_trapp

Q MATCH SUMMARY

Season / Team / Comp

2016/2017 / Pfibram 1.FK / Czech Liga

2015 / Salam Zgharta / AFC Cup

2015/2016 / Flamurtari Vloré / Superliga
2015/2016 / Nitra / | Liga

2015/2016 / Flamurtari Vloré / Cup

2014/2015 / Salam Zgharta / Premier League
2013/2014 / Veria / Super League

2012/2013 / Pfibram 1.FK / Czech Liga
2011/2012 / Viktoria Plzen FC / UEFA Champions League
2011/2012 / Viktoria Plzen FC / Czech Liga
2011/2012 / Viktoria Plzen FC / UEFA Europa League
2011/2012 / Viktoria Plzen FC / Cup

2011/2012 / Viktoria Plzen FC / Super Cup

2011 / Czech Republic / Kirin Cup

2010/2011 / Viktoria Plzen FC / Czech Liga
2010/2011 / Slavia Praha / Czech Liga
2010/2011 / Slavia Praha / Cup

2009/2010 / Slavia Praha / Cup

2009/2010 / Slavia Praha / Czech Liga
2009/2010 / Slavia Praha / UEFA Europa League
2008/2009 / Viktoria Plzen FC / Czech Liga

2008/2009 / Slavia Praha / Czech Liga

1268'

420'

360’

837"

134!

1274

1657'

1346'

196'

372

0'

180"

90’

85'

884!

887"

24!

360'

1488'

224!

1232

490’

15

10

16

24

19

11

11

17

14

10

15

18

16

17

14

112

g @
10 0
0 0
1 1
0 V]
0 0
0 1
5 0
1 5
5 0
14 0
2 0
0 0
0 0
1 V]
0 0
3 1
0 0
0 1
0 3
0 V]
0 2
0 0



	Petr Trapp - Central defensive midfielder
	AGENT DETAILS
	PLAYER DETAILS
	CAREER
	Flamurtari Vlorë ( Albania )
	Salam Zgharta ( Lebanon )
	Veria ( Greece )
	1.FK Příbram ( Czech Republic )
	Viktoria Plzeň FC ( Czech Republic )
	Slavia Praha ( Czech Republic )
	Viktoria Plzeň FC ( Czech Republic )
	1.FK Příbram ( Czech Republic )

	MATCH SUMMARY

