



Petr Trapp - Central defensive midfielder

06 Dec 1985 / 40 years old Date of birth:

Nationality: Czech Republic

Represented by:



AGENT DETAILS



T PLAYER DETAILS

Languages:	Czech, English
Last contract:	No data available
Height / Weight:	185 cm. / 80 kg.
Position:	 Central defensive midfielder (preferred) Right centerback Box2Box midfielder
Foots:	Both_right
Player profile:	I am a combative midfielder usually playing in the defensive midfield position. I am also
	adept at playing in the central midfield and centre back position. I am a complete team
	player and a consummate professional. Phone number: +420777184451 (whatssap,
	viber). Email: trapino@seznam.cz
Achievements:	Represented the Czech National Team. Won the First Division Title with SK Slavia Praha.
	Won the First Division Title with FC Viktoria Plzen. Played for: 1. Salam Zgharta Club; 2. FC
	Veria; 3. 1.FK Pribram; 4. FC Viktoria Plzen (2 tenures); 5. SK Slavia Praha.
Other information:	Very adaptable proffesional personality.



CAREER

Since	Club Contracts				
Aug 2015	Flamurtari Vlorë (Albania)	No professional contracts found for this club			
Sep 2014	Salam Zgharta (Lebanon)	No professional contracts found for this club			
Aug 2013	Veria (Greece)	No professional contracts found for this club			
Jul 2012					
Jul 2016	1.FK Příbram (Czech Republic)	No professional contracts found for this club			
Feb 2011	Viktoria Plzeň FC (Czech Republic)	No professional contracts found for this club			
Feb 2009	Slavia Praha (Czech Republic)	No professional contracts found for this club			
Aug 2008	Viktoria Plzeň FC (Czech Republic)	No professional contracts found for this club			
Aug 2016	1.FK Příbram (Czech Republic)	No professional contracts found for this club			



Season / Team / Comp	<u>(b)</u>	E	Т	‡	‡	В	•	.	.	•
2016/2017 / Příbram 1.FK / Czech Liga	1268'	15	15	0	3	10	0	6	0	0
2015 / Salam Zgharta / AFC Cup		6	5	1	2	0	0	1	0	0
2015/2016 / Flamurtari Vlorë / Superliga		4	4	0	0	1	1	1	0	0
2015/2016 / Nitra / I Liga	837'	10	10	0	2	0	0	2	0	0
2015/2016 / Flamurtari Vlorë / Cup	134'	2	1	1	0	0	0	1	0	0
2014/2015 / Salam Zgharta / Premier League	1274'	16	15	1	3	0	1	0	0	0
2013/2014 / Veria / Super League	1657'	24	18	6	5	5	0	3	0	0
2012/2013 / Příbram 1.FK / Czech Liga	1346'	19	16	3	5	1	5	5	0	0
2011/2012 / Viktoria Plzeň FC / UEFA Champions League	196'	4	2	2	0	5	0	1	0	0
2011/2012 / Viktoria Plzeň FC / Czech Liga	372'	9	4	5	1	14	0	0	0	0
2011/2012 / Viktoria Plzeň FC / UEFA Europa League	0'	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0
2011/2012 / Viktoria Plzeň FC / Cup	180'	2	2	0	0	0	0	1	0	0
2011/2012 / Viktoria Plzeň FC / Super Cup	90'	1	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	0
2011 / Czech Republic / Kirin Cup	85'	1	1	0	1	1	0	0	0	0
2010/2011 / Viktoria Plzeň FC / Czech Liga	884'	11	10	1	2	0	0	3	0	0
2010/2011 / Slavia Praha / Czech Liga	887'	11	9	2	0	3	1	1	0	0
2010/2011 / Slavia Praha / Cup	24'	2	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0
2009/2010 / Slavia Praha / Cup	360'	4	4	0	0	0	1	1	0	0
2009/2010 / Slavia Praha / Czech Liga	1488'	17	17	0	2	0	3	3	0	0
2009/2010 / Slavia Praha / UEFA Europa League	224'	3	2	1	0	0	0	2	0	0
2008/2009 / Viktoria Plzeň FC / Czech Liga		14	14	0	1	0	2	1	0	1
2008/2009 / Slavia Praha / Czech Liga	490'	6	6	0	2	0	0	2	0	0